		  Tel 01924 869610  	  Fax 01924 869611 		  E: sales@cutwel.net   					     www.cutweltools.co.uk	  	 TV  www.youtube.com/cutweltv           	 Tel 01924 869610	 7
Dinox Precision Boring System
15% OFF All Orders Above £250
Order Code
(Basic Body) £ MD No ØC ØD L L1
BT40-MD19F-70 £89.00 MD19 19 11 70 43
BT40-MD25F-95 £89.00 MD25 25 14 95 68
BT40-MD25F-105R £90.00 MD25 25 14 105 78

•	 Special design cone locking screw for fast and accurate setting
•	 High accuracy assembly (error less than 5μm)
Order Code
(Head Set) £
Boring Range
 ØD MD No. L Ød ØC Insert
Min Max
BCH-28SF £210.00 28 35 MD25 60 14 25 CCMT0602
BCH-35S £227.00 35 46 MD32 65 18 32 CCMT0602
BCH-46S £244.00 46 58 MD40 70 22 40 CCMT09T3
BCH-58S £262.00 58 74 MD50 80 28 50 CCMT09T3
BCH-74S £278.00 74 94 MD63 90 36 63 CCMT1204
BCH-94S £295.00 94 120 MD80 100 45 80 CCMT1204
(MD-DBC Series) Balanced Cutter Head Set*
•	 Head Set includes balanced cutter head and 2 cartridges.
•	 Special design cone locking screw for fast and accurate setting
•	 High accuracy assembly (error less than 5μm)

S12MSCLCL09
Boring Head (MD-KMB Series) Universal Micro boring System
Order Code £
ØD
Min Bore
Dia
S L1 L2 Insert
BB18-7S £39.00 8 3.5 30 30 TBGT0601
BB18-9S £39.00 10 4.5 30 40 TPGT0802
BB18-11S £39.00 12 5.5 30 45 TPGT1103
BB18-13S £39.00 14 6.5 40 45 TPGT1103
BB18-15S £39.00 16 7.5 40 50 TPGT1103
BB18-17S £39.00 18 8.5 40 50 TPGT1103
CSL12K &
S12MSCLCL09 £45.00 101 9 25 125 CCMT09T3
MD-KMB Series Bites
UNIVERSAL